
(Pee Wee B  Hockey)    Farmington (4) at Wayzata Gold (2)
MN PeeWee B State Tournament,  Saturday, March 17, 2018

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Torrey Arena  Time: 12:35PM - 1:55PM
Official Scorer:  Nick Rasmussen  Attendance: 
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Wayzata Gold
Brian Lyke  Coaches

 Starters
30 Trey Albertini    G
09 Brady Bocksell    D
15 Joel Mogeni    D
05 Jonathan Pribula    F
14 Jacob Leisen    F
17 Adam Christopherson    F

Farmington
Jeff Weinberger

 Starters
34 Nick Fuller    G
45 Zach Bell    D
60 Luke Harris    D
15 Jared Martin    F
54 Jarret Minchow    F
18 Cade Fitzloff    F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Henry Bellone    G
06 Drew Pellinger    D
07 Tyler Lyke    F
08 Zach Pettit    D
10 Ben Kearin    F
11 Jordan Vanvalkenburg    F
12 Sam Ask    F
16 Jonah Mogeni    F

07 Jack Burdick    F
20 Noah Kirby    F
32 Mitch Getting    G
42 Dylan Wolf    F
55 Jason Mrosla    D
56 Austin Kalmes    F
61 Luke Rice    F
63 Nick Simon    D
73 Tyler Weinberger    D
74 Vince Vonbank    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

WG

F

 Shots on Goal

WG

F

7 3 8

6 10 5

6 7 8

13 7 5

 18

 21

 21

 25

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

WG

F

 13 

 13 

 2 

 0 

 6 

 10 

 0 

 4 

 15 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 34 

 26 

 2 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

WG

F

 2 4:00 2 2:23  1  0  0 

 2 4:00 2 3:53  0  0  0 

WG- 30 Trey Albertini  

WG- 01 Henry Bellone  

F- 34 Nick Fuller  

F- 32 Mitch Getting  

3 43:32 13 13 10 6 3 3  26  22

3 45:00 13 11 6 6 15 15  34  32

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Mike Kellogg

(Ref) Tom Hanson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  F 74 Vince Vonbank  10:05  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:30 WG ES 15 Joel Mogeni 17 A.  Christopherson

WG 09 Brady Bocksell Tripping (2) 1 3:56

WG 15 Joel Mogeni Slashing (2) 1 5:49

F 55 Jason Mrosla Interference (2) 1 12:41

1 13:04 WG PP 05 Jonathan Pribula 16 Jonah Mogeni

2 0:57 F ES 54 Jarret Minchow 18 Cade Fitzloff

2 4:47 F ES 15 Jared Martin

2 10:05 F ES 74 Vince Vonbank 07 Jack Burdick 20 Noah Kirby

2 11:14 F ES 74 Vince Vonbank 60 Luke Harris

F 07 Jack Burdick Tripping (2) 3 3:24

 End of Game


